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	CANKAYA UNIVERSITY

Faculty of Engineering

COURSE LOAD / COURSE REQUEST FORM
SEMESTER : Fall 2014-2015


	


Please fill in the below for the courses that you would like to offer next semester.  Make sure that all four selections are filled (if appropriate) in according to your priorities.  Also indicate the course type, how many sections you would like to offer and other course details.
INSTRUCTOR NAME:   
	
	Course Code and Name
	Course Type
	Sections
	Department(s)
	Credits

(TPC)
	# of Students
	Instructors Load
	Assistants Load

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Teaching Hours
	 
	P
	
	Teaching Hours
	 
	P

	
	
	
	T
	P
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	ECE 347 Electronics+Lab.
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Must course for department      

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Must course for other department(s)     

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Elective course for department

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Elective course for other department(s)
	2
	4
	ECE
	(324)
	100
	Theory
	2
	1
	0
	6
	2
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Recitation           FORMCHECKBOX 
 Laboratory
	2
	8
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	  FORMCHECKBOX 
 Rec.  FORMCHECKBOX 
 Lab
	2
	8
	4
	
	
	
	

	2.


	Phys131 Physics I

(TÜM HOCALAR İÇİN ÖRNEK YAPILDI)
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Must course for department      

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Must course for other department(s)     

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Elective course for department

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Elective course for other department(s)
	7
	14
	CE, CENG, ECE, IE, MCS, ME, MECE, MSE
	(324)
	420
	Theory
	2
	1
	0
	21
	7
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Recitation           FORMCHECKBOX 
 Laboratory
	2
	28
	14

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	  FORMCHECKBOX 
 Rec.  FORMCHECKBOX 
 Lab
	1
	4
	4
	
	
	
	

	3.


	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Must course for department      

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Must course for other department(s)     

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Elective course for department

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Elective course for other department(s)
	
	
	
	
	
	Theory
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Recitation           FORMCHECKBOX 
 Laboratory
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	  FORMCHECKBOX 
 Rec.  FORMCHECKBOX 
 Lab
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	
	

	4.


	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Must course for department      

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Must course for other department(s)     

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Elective course for department

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Elective course for other department(s)
	
	
	
	
	
	Theory
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Recitation           FORMCHECKBOX 
 Laboratory
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	  FORMCHECKBOX 
 Rec.  FORMCHECKBOX 
 Lab
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	
	

	Instructor’s Total Course Load :
	39
	
	Assistant Load:
	36
	


TPC: Theory Practice (Laboratory/Recitation) Credit
Total Workloads are calculated automatically by formulas. To update all the formulae in the document first press CTRL+A and then press F9.
Açıklama: ECE 347 

· 100 Öğrenci -- > 2 grup Teori  ve 4 grup Uygulama

· Hoca 2 grup Teoriye ve 4 grup Uygulamaya giriyor

· Asistan  var ve 4 grup Uygulamaya giriyor
